Access

Point

Uriin

TP-LINK MERCUSYS HALO H50G WIFI SISTEMI
(IKILI)

TENDA 06 1PORT 433Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP245 AC1750 1PORT POE TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC PRO 2.4G-5GHZ DUAL
BAND (UAP-AC-PRO)

TENDA 08 433MBPS 20KM 5GHz DIS MEKAN ACCESS
POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2200(F) TAVAN Tipri
MEGABIT IC ORTAM DUAL-BAND ACCESS
POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2200(E) TAVAN TiPi
GIGABIT IC ORTAM DUAL-BAND ACCESS
POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI U6 LITE 2x2 MIMO ACCESS
POINT WIFI6 (U6-LITE) ADAPTORSUZ

TP-LINK OMADA EAP265 HD AC1750 2PORT POE
TAVAN TIPI ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC ACCES POINT (UAP-AC-IW-
PRO)

Marka

TpLink

Tenda

Omada

Ubiquiti

Tenda

Reyee

Reyee

Ubiquiti

Omada

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

54,47 USD

59,15 USD

82,55 USD

187,20
usb

54,60 USD

69,13 USD

99,52 USD

143,00
usb

171,72
usb

232,70
usb



